Product Name HSN/SAC Qty Rate
Code

Tax Amount

Amount
Taxable
Amount %

GST

Integrated

Original Bill No : CI/DL/11566/2425
Original Bill Date : 30/09/2024

Place of Supply : 07-Delhi

4.000   1000.00 1 CONSISTENT GRAPHICS CARD 2GB DDR_3 
(610)

847330    4000.00    4720.00   720.0018.0

Total

Bill Amount : Four Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Only
      4,720.00Grand Total

For, PERFECT COMPUTER (S)

(Authorised Signatory)

Terms & Condition :

1. "Subject to 'SURAT' Jurisdiction only.   E.&.O.E"

GSTIN No.: 24ALLPS6060Q1ZC

Total GST : Seven Hundred Twenty Only

4000.00    4720.00   720.00